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26 October 2020 -  

1 November 2020 

 

 

Monday 26 October Tuesday 27 October 

11:00 - 11:45 Final meeting of Limerick Mayor Implementation  
Advisory Group (VC) - Peter Burke 
13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 28 October 
 

Thursday 29 October 

11:45 - 13:00 Launch of research papers - housing options for our 

older population (VC) - Peter Burke 

Friday 30 October Saturday 31 October 

Sunday 1 November 

 



      

2 November 2020 -  

8 November 2020 

  

Monday 2 November 

16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and Equality (VC) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 3 November 

12:00 - 12:30 Michael McCarthy Chair of NOAC (Leinster House) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 
13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (Leinster House) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 4 November 

11:30 - 12:00 PMB: OPW and Flood Defences (Convention Centre)   

  17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting  
 

Thursday 5 November 

  10:45 - 11:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad Chamber, LH) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

16:00 - 16:45 Meeting between SSE and Minister Burke (VC) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

Friday 6 November 

12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary – Planning Division and 

Assistant Secretary – Local Government (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 7 November 

Sunday 8 November 

 



      

9 November 2020 -  

15 November 2020 

  

Monday 9 November Tuesday 10 November 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 11 November 

10:30 - 11:15 Commencement Matters (Leinster House) - Peter  
Burke (Housing) 

17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting  

Thursday 12 November 

 12:00 - 13:00 Councillors' remuneration and other matters  
(Webex meeting) – Principal Officer - Local Government Governance and 

Elected Members (Housing) 
   

Friday 13 November 

  09:30 - 10:30 FG Climate Action, Housing & Transport Group  
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jenny McCormack 
15:30 - 16:15 Galway City Council (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 14 November 

Sunday 15 November 

 



      

16 November 2020 -  

22 November 2020 

  

Monday 16 November 

13:00 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee - Housing - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 17 November 

12:00 - 12:45 Briefing on Seanad Statements (LH) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 
15:30 - 17:00 Seanad Statements on Traveller Accommodation (Seanad 
Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 18 November 

14:00 - 14:45 Briefing on Co-living (Virtual) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 

15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with LDA : Columb Barracks (VC) - Peter  
Burke (Housing) 

17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting  

Thursday 19 November 

Friday 20 November 

09:15 - 10:45 November Ministerial Management Board (VC) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

  12:30 - 13:00 Weekly ASec Meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 21 November 

Sunday 22 November 

 



      

23 November 2020 -  

29 November 2020  

 

Monday 23 November Tuesday 24 November 

13:00 - 14:15 PQ Briefing (LH & VC) - Private Secretary - Minister 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 
14:00 - 14:45 Bilateral Rural policy (Virtual) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

17:30 - 18:45 Tánaiste meeting with FG Front Bench (The Italian 
Room, Government Buildings) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 25 November 

12:10 - 12:55 Briefing on EU Informal Meeting and Town  
Centres First (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with new President of AILG (Custom  
House) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 15:30 Brexit Bill Briefing - Private Secretary Minister Of State          
16:00 - 17:00 FG Climate Action, Housing, Transport Subgroup 

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jenny McCormack 

Thursday 26 November 

10:30 - 11:15 Commencement Matters (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Longford Womens Link – Higher 
Executive Officer Local Government Governance and Elected Members -  

(Housing) 

Friday 27 November 

12:30 - 13:00 Weekly ASec Meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 28 November 

Sunday 29 November 

 



      

30 November 2020 -  

6 December 2020 

 

Monday 30 November Tuesday 1 December 

 00:00 EU Urban Development Summit  (Conference Room,   
Custom House) - Peter Burke 

 00:00 EU Urban Development Summit  (Conference Room,  
Custom House) - Peter Burke 

    16:00 - 18:00  Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and Equality  
- Peter Burke (Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 
15:00 - 15:45 Planning and Development Bill Briefing  - Private 
Secretary Minister Of State (Housing) 

Wednesday 2 December 

13:30 - 15:30 Planning and Development Bill 2020 – Report and Final 

Stages (Seanad) (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 3 December 

  11:00 - 18:00 Brexit Bill - Seanad Committee Stage  
(Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with new CEO of Women for Election - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

Friday 4 December 

12:30 - 13:00 Weekly ASec Meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 5 December 

Sunday 6 December 

 


